
ARE YOU STRUGGLING? ARE YOU LIVING 

PAYCHECK TO PAYCHECK AND CANNOT MAKE ENDS 

MEET? HAVE YOU LOST YOUR JOB? 
 

WE AT THE CHURCH AT HEMLOCK FARMS MAY HAVE A SOLUTION FOR 

YOU! 

WE OFFER A FOOD PANTRY TO HELP YOU THROUGH!   

 

Who is it for?  Anyone who lives in Wayne or Pike county and needs help. 

How does it work?  Your family has to either set an appointment to come down and 
register, or you can show the night of the food pantry to register.  Registration is 
less than 5 minutes. 

When is it?  The food pantry is once a month. Ours is most of the year on the 3rd 
Monday of each month during 2019, with the exception of January and February 
due to holidays. (Schedule below) 

What do we do? We provide as much food as we can for your family to supplement 
what you do have, usually enough for about 3 to 5 days. 

What do you need to provide? Bring your license to show that you live in Wayne or 
Pike county and provide a phone number in case of any changes to the schedule so 
we can get in touch with you. 

Where is it located?  The Church at Hemlock farms  

        98 Willow Drive   Lords Valley, PA 18428 –  Questions - 1-570-775-6787 

Please send us a friend request on The Church at hemlock FB page for updates as well. 

Pantry Schedule 2019  

January 18 Friday   -  February 15 Friday -  March 18 Monday -  April 15 Monday 
May 20 Monday -  June 17 Monday -  July 15 Monday -  August 19 Monday -  
September 16 Monday -  October 21 Monday -  November 18 Monday -  December 
16 Monday  

Pantry hours: 4 pm to 6:30 pm  


